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01043
Flex-o-fold - Serie 01043

 Zinc   Brand: Flex-o-fold   

Flex-o-fold propeller prop side anodes

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  l a h Ø Ø1

01043 0.13 0.28
mm

inch

37

1.46

23

0.91

16

0.63

10

0.39

6

0.24

Main features

Catalog page: 150
Where it is installed: Fits 2-blade Composite propellers
Original code: #119
Production method: m
Sold in the kit:
Other notes: sold in pairs

Other information

Barcode: 8058774838314
Boat type: various
Specific: Feathering and folding propellers
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